
9

7
1

8 6

2

4

4

21
17

11

10

125

121

123

127

131

134

140

146

135

161

136

40

136-1

161

28.1 AC

13.02 AC

13.2 AC

5.65 AC

4.5 AC

4.01 AC

2.89 AC
2.44 AC

1.25 AC

1.21 AC

1.9 AC

1.8 AC

1 AC

0.96 AC

0.87 AC
0.96 AC

0.6 AC

0.75 AC

0.66 AC

0.34 AC

0.28 AC

0.47 AC

0.34 AC

0.008 AC

0.24 AC
0.23 AC

0.17 AC

0.1 AC

00179600

00094000

00384400

00346300

00115300

00526600

00412000
00554200

00466900

00468300

00554300

00027800

00461100

00041100

00418900
00255100

00384300

00300000

00422400

00264500
00098200

00427100

00295000

0006490000436700

00264300

00114200

11300200

OA
K 

RD

INDUSTR
IAL PA

RK
RD

I-9
1

KIRBY RD

BERLIN RD
SEBETHE

DR

Be
rlin

Middletown

To
wn

 of
 Cr

om
we

ll
Co

nn
ect

icu
t

Th
is 

tax
 m

ap
 is

 fo
r a

sse
ssm

en
t p

urp
ose

 on
ly.

 
It i

s n
ot 

va
lid

 to
 us

e t
his

 m
ap

 as
 a 

sur
ve

y o
r fo

r 
pro

pe
rty

 co
nv

ey
an

ce.

µ

June 2018
Map: 1

1
8
7
6

2

0088200
9.02 AC
100
234.5

Parcel on Current Map
Parcel Not on 
Current Map
Easements
Historic Lines

Parcel Identifier
Parcel Size 
(in acres)
Parcel Address
Parcel Dimension

0
20

0
10

0
Fe

et


